

Road Name - Kojra to Nuniyahi Chouk

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(MIMISYSC)

MTBMB-1572

Supaul

DIVISION

Supaul

SUB-DIVISION

Agency- Dev Krishna Engineers, Pvt. Ltd

MEASUREMENT BOOK

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस
मापी पुस्तिका में कुल 100 (एक सौ)
मशीन द्वारा प्रमाणित वृक्षों को
श्री रण विजय कुमार, सहायक
अभिनेता, ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य
अपर प्रो. ल. सुपौल के नाम से
निर्गत किया जाता है।

12/05/22
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Supaul
12/05/22

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Supaul DIVISION

Supaul SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1572

Name of officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

1st on A/c Bill

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of					
road from Kajra to					
Nonigori Chowky under					
masonry (Sc).					
Agency - Dev Krishna Engineers					
Pvt Ltd, Supaul.					
Agreement No - 26/CSD/2022-23					
Agreement value - 1,75,81,512=60					
Date of start - 12/05/2022					

Date of Completion - 11/05/2023					
Date of measurement -					
1.) providing and fixing					
working benchmark					
Pillar - all Complete					
Job					
8.0 x 2.015 = 16 nos.					
2.) clearing and grubbing					
of road land -					
do-do-all Complete					
Job					
10 x 30.0m x 3.50m = 1050.0m ²					
15 x 30.0m x 3.50m = 1575.0m ²					
17 x 30.0m x 3.50m = 1785.0m ²					
844 = 4410.0m ²					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measure				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
1) Setting out Piles					
do - do - all Cplx					
Job					
Qty - 16 Nos wide TMB P-①					
@ Rs. 2414.20/No - P - 38,627 = 00					
2) Clearing & grubbing up					
road level - do					
do - all Cplx Job					
Qty - 0.702 Hect wide TMB P-②					
@ Rs. 54971.14/Hect - 38590 = 00					
3) Cost of embankment					
with spread of mca					

do do all Cplx Job					
Qty - 101.53 m ³ wide TMB P-③					
@ Rs. 48.01/m ³ - P - 4874.00					
4) Cost of embankment					
(Lead up to 1000 m)					
do do all Cplx					
Job					
Qty - 93486 m ³ wide TMB P-④					
@ Rs. 224.44/m ³ - P - 20982 = 00					
5) Cost of embankment (Lead					
up to 100 m) - all					
Cplx Job					
Qty - 373.944 m ³ wide TMB P-⑤					
@ Rs. 182.54/m ³ - P - 70129 = 00					

Continuation P - 1,73,202 = 00

Less S.S.P. below on
Per Agreement (1) - 522,992
Net PD - 89,85,958

30.01.2023
AE.

CP
26/04/23